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THU 26 MAY 2022
START TIME: 14:00

Session 6 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 88 14:00 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) KHARTSYZ Yaroslav UKR
FEDOROV Pavel SRB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav MDA
FRA
KAZ
MAR
TUR

BANDALAC Valeriu
MADEN Johany
SUIYENISH Yermek
BRAHIMI Bekkay
ITMEZ Recep

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 89 14:00 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) KOMADINA Matteo CRO
THIAM CREUS Adrian ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ION Mihai NOR
CZE
ENG
ISR
MAR

DAHLEN Geir
GASPAR Antonin
INNES Lee Martin
SVYATOCHA Boris
BRAHIMI Bekkay

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 90 14:00 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) HAMRAOUI Lounes FRA
NIKOLOV VEBER Nik SLO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej Robert KAZ
SVK
DEN
TUR
ENG

SUIYENISH Yermek
SIMON Radoslav
SORENSEN Jorgen Hammar
ITMEZ Recep
INNES Lee Martin

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 91 14:00 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) AVCI Adem Furkan TUR
LYNCH Reese SCO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN SORENSEN Jorgen Hammar CZE
MDA
MAR
FRA
POL

GASPAR Antonin
BANDALAC Valeriu
BRAHIMI Bekkay
MADEN Johany
DZIURGOT Maciej Robert

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 92 14:00 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) DURKACZ Damian POL
MICHELI Giacomo ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris TUR
BIH
SVK
KAZ
ENG

ITMEZ Recep
POLETAN Tina
SIMON Radoslav
SUIYENISH Yermek
INNES Lee Martin

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 93 14:00 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) PARASCHIV Alexandru MDA
ERDEMIR Tugrul Han TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany MAR
POL
CZE
DEN
KAZ

BRAHIMI Bekkay
DZIURGOT Maciej Robert
GASPAR Antonin
SORENSEN Jorgen Hammar
SUIYENISH Yermek

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 94 14:00 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) JOLLY Tyler SCO
ZELJKO Marko CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav ISR
TUR
MDA
NOR
CZE

SVYATOCHA Boris
ITMEZ Recep
BANDALAC Valeriu
DAHLEN Geir
GASPAR Antonin

30:26
29:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

8 95 14:00 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) Mc KEEVER Eugene IRL
ABBASOV Vakhid SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ION Mihai POL
KAZ
FRA
MAR
DEN

DZIURGOT Maciej Robert
SUIYENISH Yermek
MADEN Johany
BRAHIMI Bekkay
SORENSEN Jorgen Hammar

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 96 14:00 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) ACAR Berat TUR
ZAVATIN Alexei MDA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG INNES Lee Martin SVK
CZE
ISR
BIH
NOR

SIMON Radoslav
GASPAR Antonin
SVYATOCHA Boris
POLETAN Tina
DAHLEN Geir

30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 97 14:00 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) SAFARYAN Oskar POL
ORIE Delicious ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek TUR
DEN
MAR
ROU
FRA

ITMEZ Recep
SORENSEN Jorgen Hammar
BRAHIMI Bekkay
ION Mihai
MADEN Johany

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 98 14:00 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) BEGADZE Nikoloz GEO
TONYSHEV Dmytro ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris ENG
MAR
POL
SVK
MDA

INNES Lee Martin
BRAHIMI Bekkay
DZIURGOT Maciej Robert
SIMON Radoslav
BANDALAC Valeriu

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 99 14:00 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) KALCUGIN Sergej SRB
TIAFACK Nelvie Raman Hess GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR DAHLEN Geir FRA
ROU
TUR
CZE
KAZ

MADEN Johany
ION Mihai
ITMEZ Recep
GASPAR Antonin
SUIYENISH Yermek

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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